Two day Workshop On State of Research on Forced Migration in the East and Northeast Jointly organized by Indian Institute of Advanced Study (IIAS), Shimla, Panos South Asia and Mahanirban Calcutta Research Group (CRG) || Date: 12-13 February, 2010 || Venue: Hotel Pragoti Manor, Guwahati

Annexure 2- List of Participants

	Amites Mukhopadhyay

University of Kalyani

amites19@yahoo.com

	Arup Jyoti Das

PANOS South Asia

110 Kharguli Road,

Phone: 03612732629

arup@panossouthasia.org

	Amrita Patel

Sansristi

28, Ganga Nagar, Unit 6

amritapatel@rediffmail.com
	Ankur Tamuli Phukan

NESRC

Mobile- 09401510843

ankurtamuli@gmail.com

	Dilip Gogoi

Cotton College

Deptt of political science

09435146865

dilip119@yahoo.co.in

	Dipankar Sengupta

16, Gandhighat,

Agartala

Tripura

Mobile: 09436937931

sg_dipankar@yahoo.com

	DL Sheth

Centre for Study of Developing Societies

Home: YC 2, Sahvikas Apartments,

68, IP Extension

New Delhi-100092

Phone: 01122231864

dlsheth@csds.in

	Dolly Kikon

Deptt of Anthropology

Stanford University

Mobile: 09435524471

dollykikon@gmail.com


	Geetisha Dasgupta

Calcutta Research Group

geetisha@mcrg.ac.in

	Gita Bharali

North Eastern Social Research Centre

110 Kharghuli Road

Guwahati- 781004

Mobile: 09854079946

gitabharali@gmail.com

	Gulshan Parveen

JNU

Mobile: 09268883663

gulshanp1983@gmail.com

	Ishita Dey

Calcutta Research Group

ishita@mcrg.ac.in/deyspecial@gmail.com


	JP Rao

Nizam College,

Osmania University

108 C, Ravindra Nagar,

Hubsiguda

Hyderabad 500007

Mobile: 09000420219

jp.polsani@gmail.com
	Kishor Kumar Kalita

Ishan

Guwahati,

By Lane 5, Pulsarania

Mobile: 0943512375

	Monirul Hussain

Gauhati University

Guwahati-781012

09207027116

monirulhussain@hotmail.com
	Nathmal Sharma

The Evening times and Buniyad Samajik Sanstha

nathmal.sharma@gmail.com


	N Vijaylakshmi Brara

Manipur University

Reader, Centre for Manipur Studies

Canchipur-795003

09436034791

nvijaylakshmi@yahoo.co.in

	Peter De Souza

IIAS, Shimla

pandesouza@yahoo.co.in


	Pradip Kumar Bose

CRG

pradip.bose@gmail.com

	Pradip Phanjoubam

Imphal Free Press

Mobile: 09862032145

phanjoubam@gmail.com

	Prem Chand

IIAS, Shimla

Rashtrapati Nivas

09816016593

chanprem@gmail.com
	Raj Kumar Hans

IIAS

Rashtrapati Nivas

Summer Hill

Shimla

rajkhans@yahoo.com

	Rakhee Kalita

Cotton College, Guwahati

88, Ramsa Hills

Mobile: 09864068574

rakheekalita@yahoo.co.in
	Ranabir Samaddar

Calcutta Research Group

ranabir@mcrg.ac.in


	Rumi Roy

Centre for Political Studies, JNU

20/1, Yamuna Hostel,

JNU

New Delhi-110067

Mobile: 09311480446

roy.rumi@gmail.com
	Sanjay Barbora

PANOS South Asia

09435548782

	Subhash Barman

Goalpara College

Deptt of History

Goalpara

Assam- 783101

Mobile: 09864476876

subhash_ghy@yahoo.com
	Subhash Chandra Mohapatra

Forum for Fact Finding Documentation and Advocacy

onlyfewmiles@gmail.com


	Satyabhama Awasthi

Vasudha Mahila Manch

14 SR MIG,

Nehru Nagar,

Bilaspur 495001

humvasudha1999@gmail.com
satyabhama2000@yahoo.com
	Sujata Dutta Hazarika

North Eastern Centre for Research and Development

IGNOU

6 Mile

Guwahati- 781022

sujata@ignou.ac.in

	Sutirtha Badajna

Calcutta Research Group

sutirtha@mcrg.ac.in
	Urmimala Sengupta

OKD Guwahati

09706671051

urmimalasengupta@gmail.com

	Uttam Singh

IIAS, Shimla

Rashtrapati Nivas, Shimla

Mobile: 09418069877
	Walter Fernandes

North Eastern Social Research Centre

110 Kharghali Road (1st Floor)

Guwahati- 781004

Mobile: 09435547828

walter.nesrc@gmail.com


PAGE  
1
Two day Workshop On State of Research on Forced Migration in the East and Northeast

